Lot Drinks

BIRCHALL TEA
Virunga (Breakfast Tea)

East Africa’s finest tea.

Red Berry and Flower
Fruity and refreshing. Caffeine free.

Organic Red bush
Fruity and refreshing. Caffeine free.

Green Tea and Peach
Floral and cleansing.

Lemongrass and Ginger
Lively and spicy. Caffeine free.

Green Tea
Purifying and restorative.

Peppermint
Fresh and invigorating. Caffeine free.

Camomile
Soothing and delicate. Caffeine free.

Virunga Earl Grey
Single estate finest tea.
COFFEE
Peruvian Cajamarca. Beautiful body, hints of zest with a soft cocoa finish.

Cappuccino

Full-bodied espresso with steamed and foamed milk, dusted with chocolate.

Latte
Espresso with steamed milk topped with a little foam.

Flat White

A double shot of espresso topped with smooth velvety milk.

Americano
Espresso blended with hot water, served black with warm or cold milk.

Espresso

For the coffee connoisseur, served black with an intense flavour and aroma.

Macchiato
Espresso topped with velvety milk foam.

Mocha
Full bodied espresso with foamed milk, infused with milk chocolate

Hot Chocolate

Gourmet rich chocolate, milk or white blended with hot milk.

Try a luxury version with whipped cream, mini marshmallows and
chocolate shavings.

Spiced Chai

Spiced Chai Latte with steamed milk ground ginger and cinnamon

Milk alternatives - Whole, Skimmed, Soya (add 41p). Oat (add 62p)

Why not add one of our flavoured syrups.

£3.25

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

£3.55

£3.85

£3.85

£3.85

£3.85

£3.15

£3.55

£4.00

£4.00

£4.65
£4.00

Cotd Orinks

LUSCOMBE DRINKS

All natural drinks, real fruit, no nasties
Apple

Orange

St Clements

Sicilian Lemonade

Raspberry Crush

Wild Elderflower Bubbly

Coca-Cola Or Diet Coca-Cola
Sparkling or Still water
Fruit shoots

SHMOO MILKSHAKES
Banana, Chocolate Or Strawberry
with whipped cream, sauce and toppings

Cappuccino Cool

Peached Iced Tea

Passionfruit and lemon Iced Tea
Strawberry Cooler

Pink Lemonade Cooler

Vanilla Iced Latte

Caramel Iced Latte

BOTTLED BEERS/CIDERS

Peroni 330ml
Budweiser 330ml
Aspall cider 330ml

WINE
SINGLE SERVE
187-200ml
Sauvignon blanc £5.85
Zinfandel Rose £5.85
Prosecco £9.60
Pink Moscato £8.50

£3.80

£3.25
£3.02
£1.90

£4.95

£4.95
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.50
£4.50

£5.85
£5.85
£5.20

FULL BOTTLE
75cl

£24.25
£24.25
£27.05
£24.30



/ DBranch

SANDWICHES,BAGUETTES, BAGELS

Thick white or brown bloomer bread, toasted sourdough, baguette or bagel

e

Smoked Bacon Locally sourced bacon £ 6.50
Cumberland Sausage £ 7.00
Breakfast Bagel - Smoked bacon and scrambled eggs £ 9.60
Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs £10.75
g
Pewr de Thhé eavourites
Eggs Benedict Grande Two halves of English muffin topped
with bacon, two poached eggs and hollandaise sauce £11.60
Eggs Royale Grande Two halves of English muffin topped
with smoked salmon, two poached eggs and hollandaise sauce £12.80
Eggs Florentine Grande Two halves of English muffin topped with spinach,
two poached eggs and hollandaise sauce (V) £10.25
Avocado and two poached eggs on toasted sourdough With chilli flakes (V) £10.25
Avocado Pico de Gallo Smashed avocado, chopped tomato and onion,
jalapenos and lime juice on a toasted English muffin. (Vg) £ 9.60
Croque Monsieur Traditional French grilled cheese and ham sandwich
served with béchamel sauce £10.25
Croque Madame Traditional French grilled cheese and ham sandwich
served with béchamel sauce and two poached eggs £11.60
Fleur de Thé Grilled Breakfast Bacon, eggs (poached/scrambled),
sausage, hash brown, mushrooms and grilled tomatoes, toasted sourdough £13.95
Vegetarian Grilled breakfast Vegetarian sausages, hash browns, buttered
mushrooms, grilled tomato, avocado, poached or scrambled egg with toasted
sourdough . (V) or (Vg without the egg) £12.50
French Toast served with butter syrup and fresh berries (why not add bacon!) £9.00
Homemade cakes from our daily selection £4.95
Homemade Fruit or plain scones with clotted cream and jam £4.95
Homemade Fruit or plain scones with butter and jam £ 4.65

Why not add ...

Avocado £1.80 Salmon £ 3.
2 Rashers Bacon £ 2.40 Ham £1.
Egg £1.25 2 Sausages £ 3.

Gluten free options available please ask our waiting staff

o o
ao o,

hé
LIGHT LUNCHES

Goats cheese & spinach quiche - small salad & hand cooked crisps (V)
Quiche Lorraine - small salad & hand cooked crisps
Budda Bowl Avocado, beetroot, couscous, cherry tomatoes, cucumber
add chicken, tuna, or goats cheese
Classic French Tuna Melt - small salad & hand cooked crisps
French Toast Brie and Bacon Toastie - small salad & hand cooked crisps
French Toast Brie and Tomato Toastie—small salad & hand cooked crisps( V)
Three egg omelette with side salad - 2 fillings

3 fillings

N

£10.25
£10.25
£ 9.60
£ 1.80
£10.85
£10.85
£ 9.85
£ 9.60
£10.85

Fillings - Cheddar cheese, onion, tomato, mushroom, ham, bacon, pepper, spinach

SANDWICHES AND BAGUETTES
Thick white or brown bloomer bread, toasted sourdough or baguette
(Served with small salad garnish and hand cooked crisps)

THE Heur de Tfo& CLUBHOUSE

OUR SIGNATURE CLUB SANDWICH
The ultimate triple stacked chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo,
-not for the faint hearted

£12.75

Tuna mayo and cucumber

Mature cheddar and chutney (V)

Brie rocket and red onion marmalade (V)
Chicken Caesar salad

Egg Mayonnaise (V)

BAGELS or SOUR DOUGH BREAD
(Served with small salad garnish and handcooked crisps)

Chicken and avocado

Smoked salmon and cream cheese
Mature cheddar and chutney (V)

Brie, rocket and red onion marmalade (V)
Chicken Caesar salad

Egg mayonnaise (V)

HOMEMADE SOUP
(served with baguette or toasted sourdough)

French onion soup with cheese croutons (V)
Pea mint and ham soup

SALADS (Freshly made dressed salads with toasted sourdough)

Chicken & bacon with honey and mustard dressing

Five Bean salad, mixed olives goats cheese, baby tomato & olive oil dressing (V)
Tuna with French salad dressing

™M
CLEGLE
rRooho
IR RGRSRS)

b MH b
LR (E
rorROOD
aaaaan

£7.75
= 1/a S)

£10.25
£10.25
£10.25




