CYP.	Drinks
Tot	Drinks

BIRCHALL TEA	
Virunga (Breakfast Tea)£3East Africa's finest tea.£3	3.25
Red Berry and Flower£3Fruity and refreshing. Caffeine free.£3	3.55
Organic Red bush£3Fruity and refreshing. Caffeine free.	3.55
Green Tea and Peach £3 Floral and cleansing.	3.55
Lemongrass and Ginger £3 Lively and spicy. Caffeine free.	3.55
Green Tea £3 Purifying and restorative.	3.55
Peppermint£3Fresh and invigorating. Caffeine free.	3.55
	3.55
	3.55
COFFEE Peruvian Cajamarca. Beautiful body, hints of zest with a soft cocoa finish.	• • • • •
£3 Full-bodied espresso with steamed and foamed milk, dusted with chocolate.	3.85
Latte £3 Espresso with steamed milk topped with a little foam.	3.85
Flat White £3 A double shot of espresso topped with smooth velvety milk.	3.85
Americano £3 Espresso blended with hot water, served black with warm or cold milk.	3.85
£3 For the coffee connoisseur, served black with an intense flavour and aroma.	3.15
Macchiato£3Espresso topped with velvety milk foam.	3.55
Mocha £4 Full bodied espresso with foamed milk, infused with milk chocolate	4.00
Try a luxury version with whipped cream, mini marshmallows and	4.00
	4.65 4.00
Milk alternatives - Whole, Skimmed, Soya (add 41p). Oat (add 62p)	

Why not add one of our flavoured syrups.

\bigcirc		\mathbf{O}
Cold	Ű	rinks
	16	E.

LUSCOMBE DRINKS All natural drinks, real fruit, no nasties Apple Orange St Clements Sicilian Lemonade Raspberry Crush Wild Elderflower Bubbly	£3.80
Coca-Cola Or Diet Coca-Cola Sparkling or Still water Fruit shoots	£3.25 £3.02 £1.90
SHMOO MILKSHAKES Banana, Chocolate Or Strawberry with whipped cream, sauce and toppings	£4.95
Cappuccino Cool Peached Iced Tea Passionfruit and Iemon Iced Tea Strawberry Cooler Pink Lemonade Cooler Vanilla Iced Latte Caramel Iced Latte	£4.95 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £4.50 £4.50



BOTTLED BEERS/CIDERS

Peroni 330ml	£5.85
Budweiser 330ml	£5.85
Aspall cider 330ml	£5.20

WINE

	SINGLE SERVE 187-200ml	FULL BOTTLE 75cl
Sauvignon blanc	£5.85	£24.25
Zinfandel Rose	£5.85	£24.25
Prosecco	£9.60	£27.05
Pink Moscato	£8.50	£24.30



Brunch

SANDWICHES, BAGUETTES, BAGELS

Thick white or brown bloomer bread, toasted sourdough, baguette or bagel	
Smoked Bacon Locally sourced bacon	£ 6.50
Cumberland Sausage	£ 7.00
Breakfast Bagel - Smoked bacon and scrambled eggs	£ 9.60
Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs	£10.75

Fleur de Thé favourites

Eggs Benedict Grande Two halves of English muffin topped with bacon, two poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	£11.60
Eggs Royale Grande Two halves of English muffin topped with smoked salmon, two poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	£12.80
Eggs Florentine Grande Two halves of English muffin topped with spinach, two poached eggs and hollandaise sauce (V)	£10.25
Avocado and two poached eggs on toasted sourdough $With\ chilli\ flakes\ (V)$	£10.25
Avocado Pico de Gallo Smashed avocado, chopped tomato and onion, jalapenos and lime juice on a toasted English muffin. (Vg)	£ 9.60
Croque Monsieur Traditional French grilled cheese and ham sandwich served with béchamel sauce	£10.25
Croque Madame Traditional French grilled cheese and ham sandwich served with béchamel sauce and two poached eggs	£11.60
Fleur de Thé Grilled Breakfast Bacon, eggs (poached/scrambled), sausage, hash brown, mushrooms and grilled tomatoes, toasted sourdough	£13.95
Vegetarian Grilled breakfast Vegetarian sausages, hash browns, buttered mushrooms, grilled tomato, avocado, poached or scrambled egg with toasted sourdough. (V) or (Vg without the egg)	£12.50
French Toast served with butter syrup and fresh berries (why not add bacon!)	£ 9.00
Homemade cakes from our daily selection	£ 4.95
Homemade Fruit or plain scones with clotted cream and jam Homemade Fruit or plain scones with butter and jam	£ 4.95 £ 4.65

Why not add ...

Avocado	£ 1.80	Salmon	£ 3.05
2 Rashers Bacon	£ 2.40	Ham	£ 1.80
Egg	£ 1.25	2 Sausages	£ 3.05

Gluten free options available please ask our waiting staff



LIGHT LUNCHES

Goats cheese & spinach quiche - small salad & hand cooked crisps (V)	£10.25
Quiche Lorraine - small salad & hand cooked crisps	£10.25
Budda Bowl Avocado, beetroot, couscous, cherry tomatoes, cucumber	£ 9.60
add chicken, tuna, or goats cheese	£ 1.80
Classic French Tuna Melt - small salad & hand cooked crisps	£10.85
French Toast Brie and Bacon Toastie - small salad & hand cooked crisps	£10.85
French Toast Brie and Tomato Toastie—small salad & hand cooked crisps(V)	£ 9.85
Three egg omelette with side salad - 2 fillings	£ 9.60
3 fillings	£10.85
Fillings - Cheddar cheese, onion, tomato, mushroom, ham, bacon, pepper, spinad	ch

SANDWICHES AND BAGUETTES

Thick white or brown bloomer bread, toasted sourdough or baguette (Served with small salad garnish and hand cooked crisps)

THE <i>Fleur de Thé</i> CLUBHOUSE	
OUR SIGNATURE CLUB SANDWICH	
The ultimate triple stacked chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo,	
-not for the faint hearted	£ 12.75
Tuna mayo and cucumber Mature cheddar and chutney (V)	£ 9.65 £ 9.45
Brie rocket and red onion marmalade (V)	£ 9.85
Chicken Caesar salad Egg Mayonnaise (V)	£ 9.66 £ 9.45
BAGELS or SOUR DOUGH BREAD	
(Served with small salad garnish and handcooked crisps)	
Chicken and avocado Smoked salmon and cream cheese	£ 9.65 £ 9.65
Mature cheddar and chutney (V)	£ 9.65 £ 9.45
Brie, rocket and red onion marmalade (V)	£ 9.45
Chicken Caesar salad Egg mayonnaise (V)	£ 9.65 £ 9.45
HOMEMADE SOUP	
(served with baguette or toasted sourdough)	
French onion soup with cheese croutons (V) Pea mint and ham soup	£7.75 £7.75
SALADS (Freshly made dressed salads with toasted sourdough)	
Chicken & bacon with honey and mustard dressing Five Bean salad, mixed olives goats cheese, baby tomato & olive oil dressing (V)	£10.25
Tuna with French salad dressing	£10.25